Pagid Fitment Guide

Make

Acura

Alfa Romeo

Aston Martin

Audi

Model

(See Honda)

Alfasud / GT 1300 & 1600
1750 all

156 2.0 16V

Vanquish

DB9

80

Quattro

80 2.2 Quattro S2
A31.820V

A3 1.820V Turbo
A3 2.0 Quattro [8PA]
A3 3.2 Quattro

A3 [several]
A41.820V

A4 & A6 [several]

A4 & A5 [several]

A8 D3 [Ceramic brakes]
RS4

RS4

RS6 (C5)

RS6 (C6)

RS6 (C6) ceramic brakes

Year

71-86

68-72

95-98

03 -

04 -

-87

80-91

90 -96

96 - 03

96 - 99

04 -

06 -

95-00

08 -

02-09

00-02

05 -

02 -04

08-10

08-10

Front

Rear

N/A
N/A

N/A



Make

BMW

Model

R8

R8 [Ceramic brakes]

Q5 (8R)

S3

S3 Quattro (disc @ 345mm)

S4 & A8 (8 pad front set)

S4 & A8 (8 pad front set)

S4 [B6 + B7]

S4 [B8] (disc @ 345mm)

S5 (disc @ 345mm)

S8

TT

TT R32

TT 3.2 V6 Quattro (disc @ 288mm)
TT 3.2 V6 Quattro (disc @ 345mm)
TTS 2.0 Quattro

TT RS 2.5 Quattro

1600 - 2002ti

120d & 130i [E87]
116d - 130i [E81]

135i [E82 & E88]

1 Series M Coupe [E82]
315 -323i [E21]

318is - 325i [E30]
318is - 325i [E36]
320i - 325i [E46]

330i [E46]

3 series M-Technic / Brembo

Year
07 -
09 -
08 -
99-01
06 -
-99
99 - 04
04 -08
08 -
07 -
99 -02
98- 06
04 - 06
06 -
06 -
09 -

09 -

63-75
05-11
07 -

07 -

11 -

75 -84
82-93
90-98
98- 05
00-05

09 -



Make

BMW Alpina

Cadillac

Caterham

Model

320i - 330i [E90]
335i, 335d [E90/E91/E92]
850 [E31]

M1 [non Procar]
M3 [E30] EVOI &I
M3 [E36] 3.0 & 3.2
M3 [E46] & M3 CSL
M3 [E90 / E92]

M3 [E92] GT4 race version
M5 & M6

M5 [E34]

M5 [E39]

M5 [E60]

M6 [E63 / E64]

X5 4.4

71

Z3 (not Roadster)
Z3 M Roadster 3.2i
74

Z4 M Coupe

78 4.9

B6 Biturbo [F12/F13]

B3 [E90/E92]

CTS-V (4 piston front caliper)

CTS-V (6 piston front caliper)

Seven Range

Year

05 -

06 -

90-99

78 - 82

86-92

92-99

00-07

07 -

09 -

- 88

88-97

98 -03

04 -

06 -

00 -

88-91

95-03

97 - 03

03 -

06 -

00-03

03-09

10 -

97 -

Front



Make

Chevrolet

Dodge

Ferrari

Model

stock AP up-grade

Corvette C3

Corvette C5 & C6 base

GM Intermediate D52, several models
GM Metric D154, several models
Cobalt SS Supercharged

Cobalt SS Turbocharged

Corvette Brembo non ceramic
Corvette Brembo ceramic brakes

Camaro SS

Dart (vintage)
Viper

Viper

Viper SRT-10

Viper Competition Coupe

208 Turbo

Dino 246 GTB, GTS

250 GT

288 GTO
308GT4,GTB,GTS 2valve
308 GTB, GTS 4 valve
328 GTB, GTS

330 GTB, GTC

348 GTB, GTS, Spider
355 Berlinetta, GTS

355 Challenge

Year

97 -

68 -82

97 -

04 -07
08 -
09 -
09 -

09 -

68-72
92-00
01-02
04 -

03 -

73-76
68-75
53-64
84 -85
75 -82
82-85
85-89
69 -72
89 -94
94 -99

95-00

2213USA
1594USA
1595USA
FRS139

8023



Make

Ford

Model

360 all models

360 Challenge

365 all models

365 Daytona, GTB, GTS
365 GTC, GTC4 only
400i, GT

412 GT

Enzo

F430 (cast iron brakes)
F430 [Ceramic brakes]
Challenge ceramic brakes
Several ceramic brakes CCM
456 GT

512 BB

512 tr (some)

512 Testarossa

F512M & 550

575M Maranello
Testarossa

F40 Street and race
F50

Mondial Spider 2V

Mondial Spider 4V

Escort 1.3 GT

Escort 2.0 RS

Escort 2.0 RS Cosworth
Fiesta & Puma 16V

Sierra 2.0 RS Cosworth

Year

99 - 05
99 - 05
71-84
69-73
69-72
79 - 85
86 -89
02 - 04
05 -

05 -

94 - 96
76 - 86
92-94

92-96

02-06
84-91
87-92
95-97
76 - 81

81-93

68-76
75-80
92-95
96 - 02

87-90



Make

Honda (Acura)

Hyundai

KTM

Lamborghini

Lexus

Model

Sierra 2.0 RS Cosworth
GT

Mustang vintage
Mustang Shelby GT500
Mustang Boss 302

Focus II 2.5RS

CRX

Accord Type R

Integra Type R DC2

NSX

Civic Type R; S2000; RSX
Acura TL

Civic Type R

Genesis Coupe 3.8 track

X-Bow

Countach

Diablo

Diablo Brembo brakes
Jalpa

Gallardo

Gallardo [ceramic brakes]
Murciélago (non ceramic)

several ceramic brakes

IS-F

Year
90-93
04 - 06
65-67
07 -
12 -

09 -

- 88
97 - 03
96 - 01
90 -
99 - 05
04 -

06 -

10 -

08 -

85-90
O =9
92-99
85-96
04 -
04 -

01 -

08-11

Rear



Make

Lotus

Maserati

Mazda

McLaren

Mercedes

Model

Eclat & Elan
Elan

Elan SE & S2
Elite

Esprit

Esprit Turbo
Elise

Evora

Exige

Exige Sport Cup

Super 7

BiTurbo 2.5 & 2.8
Spyder 4.2 & Coupe 3.2

Grand Turismo

MX-5 Miata

Speed 3 &6

F1

190E 2.3

190 E 2.3 & 2.5-16

190 E 2.5-16 Evo Il

SLK 55 AMG

SLK Roadster (R170) 32 AMG
SLR

E55 AMG (W211)

Year

72 - 82

66 -74

89 -97

73 -82

75-86

94 - 96

96 -

09 -

03 -

06 -

64-73

94 -99

02-07

07 -

06 -

07 -

86 -93

84 -87

90-93

04 -

01-04

04 -

02 -

Front

Rear

n.a



Make

Mini

Mitsubishi

Morgan

Nissan

Pontiac

Porsche

Model

C class w. AMG sport pack
C63 AMG

CLK 63 AMG Black Series
E class w. AMG sport pack

SLS AMG [ceramic brakes]

Mini Cooper

3000 GT

3000 GT VR4

Lancer Evo III

Lancer Evo IV
Lancer Evo V - Evo IX

Lancer Evo X

4/4

Plus 8

300ZX
Skyline GTR
350 Z Coupe track

R35 GTR

GM Intermediate D52, several models
GM Metric D154, several models

Solstice

356C

911 2.0

Year
07 -
08 -
08 -
09 -

09 -

02-06

92-96
92 -99
92-94
95-97
98 - 06

07 -

68 - 86

83-90

89 -97
89-95
02 -

08 -

05-09

63-65

64 - 69

1594USA
1595USA

FRS139

Rear

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Make

Model

911 2.7 /3.0 / 3.2 Carrera
911S

911 3.3 SC Turbo & T. S
928S

928 S & S4 &GT

928 5.4 GTS 32V

935 Moby Dick

944 2.5 Turbo

944 2.5 Turbo

944 2.7 &3.0S2

959 2.8

962

964 C2 3.6

964 C2 3.6

964 3.6 Carrera RS

964 3.6 C4

964 3.3 Turbo & Turbo S

964 3.3/3.6 Turbo & Turbo S

968 3.0 Coupe

968 3.0 Coupe Sport

968 3.0 Coupe Turbo S

993 3.6 Carrera & C4

993 4S (turbo look)

993 3.6 Turbo & Turbo GT2
993 3.8 Carrera RS & RSR
993 GT2 & RSR (380 disc)
996 3.4C & 3.6

996 3.4C Cup

996 3.4C Cup

Year

72 -89
72 - 83
77 - 90
80 - 85
85-95

91-95

85 -87
87-91
88-91

87-91

88-91
91-94
91l =98
88-94
88-91
91-93
91-95
91-95
93-95
93-97
96 - 97
95-97
95-97
95-97
97-05
97 -98

99.-01



Make

Model

996 GT3

996 GT2

996 GT3

996 Turbo

996 GT3 Cup

996 GT3 R & GT3 RS
997 3.6 C& 3.6 C4
9973.8CS &3.8C4S
997 3.6C & 3.6C4
9973.8CS &3.8C4S
997 3.8 Carrera GTS
997 Turbo

997 GT3

997 GT3RS

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup Grand Am spec.

997 GT3 Cup S

997 GT3 RSR

991 3.4 Carrera [iron brakes]

991 3.8 Carrera S [iron brakes]
991 3.4 Carrera [ceramic brakes]
991 3.8 Carrera S [ceramic brakes]
991 Turbo [iron brakes]

991 Turbo [ceramic brakes]

991 GT3 [iron brakes]

991 GT3 [ceramic brakes]

991 GT3 Cup
Boxster [986]

Boxster S [986]

Year
99-01
02 - 05
02-05
99 - 05
02 - 05
00 - 05
05-09
05-08
08 -
09 -
09 -
06 -
07 -
07 -
05 -
07 -
08 -
07 -
11 -
11 -
11 -
11 -
13 -
13-
13 -
13-
13 -
96 - 05

99-05



Make

Saab

Subaru

Toyota

Volvo

VW

Model

Boxster [987]

Boxster S [987]

Boxster S 3.4 [981]
Carrera GT

918 Spyder

Cayenne Turbo (18" wheels)
Cayenne [ceramic brakes]
Cayman

Cayman

Cayman S

Panamera [ceramic brakes]

99 &900 2.0 Turbo

WRX Japan + EU

STI

Yaris Cup & MR2 Spyder

Yaris 1.3

S60 Turbo R Brembo brakes

V70 R 2.5T Brembo brakes

Corrado G60 & 2.91 VR6
Golf1(17) 1.6 & 1.8 GTI
Golf II (19E) 1.8 GTI
GolfII (19E) 1.8GTI 16V
Golf II (19E) G60

Golf 111 2.0i GTI 16V & VR6

Year

05 -

05 -

172 =

04 -06

18 =

02 -

06 -

06-09

09 -

06 -

09 -

77 - 88

98 - 03

03 -

06 -

03 -

03 -

88-95

78 - 82

83-91

88-92

89-91

92-96

N/A

N/A

—
—
U1
[oe]

—
—
U1
o



Make

Back to Top

Model

Golf III 2.0i GTI 16V & VR6
Golf IV (1)) 1.8 & 2.0

Golf IV 1.8 Turbo & 2.3i V5
Golf IV 2.8 V6

Golf 3.2 R32

Golf V GTI (disc @ 288mm)
Golf V GTI (disc @ 345mm)

Golf VI GTI (disc @ 312mm)

Golf VI 2.0R 4motion (disc @ 345mm)

Lupo 1.6 GTI

New Beetle 1.6 & 1.9 TDI
New Beetle 1.8 Turbo 20V
New Beetle 2.3 & 3.2 V6
Polo 1.3 & 1.3 G40

Polo (6N) 1.3i & 1.4i

Polo (6N) 1.4i 100 16V
Polo (6N) 1.6 GTI
Touareg V10 TDI & 4.2 V8

Touareg [ceramic brakes]

Year

96 - 97

97 - 04

97 - 04

99 - 04

02-05

04-08

04 -08

09-12

09-12

00-05

99 -10

99 -10

00 -

82-94

94 -99

99 - 01

98 - 01

02 -

08 -

Rear



